Finalizados (27)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

Nl O N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

65
77
51
57
63
60
70
68
75
52
53
64
78
69
59
61
67
66
56
76
54
62
55
58
73
74
71

Jesus HERRANZ MARTINEZ
Abderrahim CHOUIAKH

Manuel CLAVERIA LOPEZ

Juan Ignacio MUNOZ SANCHEZ
Daniel PALOMAR SIMON

Alvaro REGADIO CARRETERO
Carla GIMENO LUENGO

David TEJEDOR DE LAS HERAS
Jorge PINA COMENDADOR
Maria GARCIA BRAVO

lgnacio QUEVEDO BARREDA
Roberto MIRANDA ALCALDE
Gustavo REMIRO PALACIOS
Javier TABERNERO BARRIOPEDRO
Jose Angel JAMBRINA BUSONS
Eduardo ESTIARTE ALMENA
Luis Miguel PASTOR PASTOR
Javier RUIZ SANCHEZ

Enrique MOGORRON MARTINEZ
Jesus Javier MIRANDA ORTIZ
Jose Luis ASENSIO PEREIRA
Cristina HERRANZ HERRANZ
Angela MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
Maria GARCIA GARCIA

Roci GONZALEZ GARCIA

Toni LOPEZ PUEYO

Angela FRANCO APARICIO

VI TRAIL PIE DELL HOMBRE
22 Octubre 2022

15K - Orden De Llegada

p°

p°

abs CatcCat TIEMPO CLUB

1 ABM
2 ABM
3 ABM
4 ABM
5 ABM
6 ABM
1 ABF
7 ABM
8 ABM
2 ABF
9 ABM
10 ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
13 ABM
14 ABM
15 ABM
16 ABM
17 ABM
18 ABM
19 ABM
3 ABF
4 ABF
5 ABF
6 ABF
20 ABM
7 ABF

1:26:12
1:29:26
1:29:58
1:30:47
1:31:53
1:39:03
1:40:30
1:40:34
1:40:51
1:45:22
1:49:37
1:49:48
1:50:03
1:50:06
1:50:36
1:54:38
1:56:13
1:56:15
2:02:36
2:05:57
2:20:57
2:26:55
2:33:03
2:33:06
2:52:06
2:52:08
2:52:19

Club De Montafia El Huso
Individual

Club De Montafia Daroca
Club De Montafia Daroca
Individual

C.t. Guadalajara
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Club De Montafia Daroca
Individual

Club Triatlon Marchamalo
Club Triatlon Marchamalo
Club De Montafia El Huso
Club De Montafia El Huso
Club De Montafia El Huso
Club De Montafia El Huso
Individual

Ubuntu Runners

Individual

Club De Montafia El Huso
Individual

Club De Montafia El Huso
Individual

Individual

Individual
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Localidad
Molina De Aragon
Tortuera

Daroca

Daroca

Alba

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Madrid

Madrid

Daroca
Guadalajara
Molina De Aragon
Guadalajara
Molina De Aragon
Cuenca

Molina De Aragon
Molina De Aragon
Guadalajara
Zaragoza

San Sebastian De Los
Molina De Aragon
Molina De Aragon
Molina De Aragon
Sant Joan Despi
Sant Joan Despi
Molina De Aragon

Penal..

P.C.1

0:51:43

0:54:45

0:53:06

0:55:24

0:55:32

1:01:53

1:02:25

1:02:28

1:01:51

1:02:42

1:03:24

1:03:02

1:05:34

1:05:55

1:07:01

1:06:59

1:.07:47

1:07:49

1:16:26

1:12:51

1:15:39

1:28:24

1:32:50

1:32:48

1:46:45

1:46:43

1:38:50
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